REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
- NEW RELEASE -
1 472172026
< >®
]
~0 :<l' - o~ = = o~ - :<l' ~0
wn wn N - n o wn — N wn wn
r
__________ | p——— _.‘d___________________________________________________________________________________________l,__| _______________________________________'_________________________ICJI.________________________'_________\ ______________________________,._d.__________________________________________________________________________________________ _.‘d_______________ @T MOUNTING
= il il o il il =)
! 1 I ik 1l il =
Lt i i - Ll i i JE:L :: ::
1 ! 1l [ L = N
| I { Lﬂl H=—-T-—h
L H LEF R \\ " ™~ ™ én :: ::
{ 5/8,,3ARD‘3VARE 5/8" TYPICAL { . (43%) _ : : ~
T 1 1]
14) AN
7N 6N 9N HH |
8 8 8 (] | | (]
) IR ~
TP Il
IR
Coobd
k::||] l||::/
DETAIL A
SEE DETAIL A
* — TN
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- T A | |
s, | . | M==al»
I 1 | | (D) -
! it g g
s | &
| |
i | l i
12 “
RO
'\ fr[ J (2X ©.94 )
(120" BEAM LENGTH )
( 120 1" OVER ALL LENGTH )
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QrY.
@ A700-0044 CROSSARM MOUNTING BRACKET, DEADEND, 3400 SERIES 1
: GENERAL NOTES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED NAME DATE o000
2 3401A120-D312-4R10 CA |ASSEMBLY, 3401 DEADEND CROSSARM, 10 1 Dlsh;\mgisé?gfésmggs S T v ANT o7 Te/2025 A-I-Ropos
3 A616-0020-02 BOLT, HEX, 3/4"-10 X 6.00" LONG, HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED STEEL, 1-1/8" DRIVE 2 FRACTONAL 1732 crECKED | U5 [10/21/2025 O P s e
LOCK WASHER, FOR 3/4" SCREW, 0.766" D, 1.265" OD, 0.188" THICK, HOT-DIPPED MACHIED :05"senD: 12+ | ENCAPPR " 12208 MISSOURIBOTIOM ROAD, HAZELWOOD) MO 63042
4 A616-0042-01 GALVANIED STEeL 2 TG FACE DAL 2013~ MG APP PO A T v
. 222D QA TITLE:
5 A616-0019-02 EXTREME STRENGTH NUT, HEX, 3/4"-10, 2H, HOT-DIPPED GALVANIZED 2 _ NieRpRer CEomereic :
LOCK WASHER, FOR 5/8" SCREW, 0.641" D, 1.073" OD, 0.156" THICK, HOT-DIPPED . ASSEMBLY, RUS, 3401 DEADEND
6 A616-0042-02 GALVANIZED STEEL 8 - PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL CROSSARM WlTH GA'N, ]O
7 A616-0017-02 EYENUT, 5/8"-11, GALVANIZED STEEL 8 mensomstonconeo s [SIZE[DWG. NO. REV
8 A711-0044 ALL-THREAD, 5/8-11 X 7.50" LONG, GALV. STEEL 4 ’ e oo | [)|3401A120-D312-4R10| |
{9 A700-0049 WASHER, SQUARE, 3.625" X 3.625" X 0.25 THICK WITH 0.66 THRU HOLE 8 boNoTsCAEDRAWING | | RIS ALE: 1:8 | WEIGHT: 78.68 [ SHEET 1 OF |




	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View6


